NIRW\S

RCEE-NIRAS

ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES

- SELECTED REFERENCES

Project Name

Energy Audit for Goshi — Thang Long
Auto — Parts Co., Ltd

Energy Audit for Tissue Song Duong

Energy Audit for Cai Lan QOil and Fats at
Hiep Phuoc branch

Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oil and Fats
Quang ninh

Energy Audit for LCEE (Low Carbon
Transition in Energy Efficiency Project)

Energy Audit for Viglacera Dong Trieu
Energy Audit for Dorco Vina

Energy Audit for North - Eastern Coal
Processing Transport and Trading Co.,
Ltd

Energy Audit for the 379 Company
Limited

Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oils and Fats
Industries Company

Energy Audit for Viglacera Halong Joint
Stock Company

Energy Audit for Chinfon Cement
Corporation

Energy Audit for Rang Dong Light
Source & Vacuum Flash JSC

Energy Audit for Coal-fired Power
Plants

Energy Audit for Schneider Electric
Vietnam (BigC Vinh & BigC Long Bien)

RCEE - NIRAS JSC

Unit 901, Kham Thien Building,
193-195 Kham Thien, Dong Da District,
Hanoi, Vietnam

Client

Goshi Thang Long

Tissue Song Duong

Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries

Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries

LCEE PMU

Viglacera
Dorco Vina

Ministry of Defend

Ministry of Defend
Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries
Company

Viglacera Halong Joint Stock
Company

Chinfon Cement Corporation
Rang Dong Light Source &
Vacuum Flash JSC

Embassy of Denmark

Schneider Electric Vietnam

Period

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Phone: +84 4 3786 8592
Fax: +84 4 3786 8593
Email: rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn

Website: www.rcee.org.vn
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Project Name

Energy Audit for Hoya Glass Disk
Vietnam Il Ltd.

Energy Audit for Southern branch Cam
Pha Cement JSC

Energy Audit for Hoang Thach cement
company

Energy Audit for Xuan Thanh Cement
JSC

Energy Audit for EVN Hanoi

Energy Audit for Hyundai Aluminum
Vina Shareholding Company

Energy Audit for Song Duong Tissue
Paper Company

Energy Audit for Mascot International
Vietnam Ltd.

Energy Audit for Hatien 1 Cement JSC
— Binh Phuoc Factory

Energy Audit for My Xuan — Saigon
Paper Corp

Energy Audit for Crown beverage can
Hanoi Ltd.

Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oilds and Fats
industries Company Ltd — Hiep Phuoc
Branch

Energy Audit for Goshi — Thang Long
Auto — parts Co., Ltd

Energy Audit for Bim Son Cement JSC

Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oilds and Fats
industries Company Ltd

Energy Audit for Viglacera Ha Long
JSC

RCEE - NIRAS JSC

Unit 901, Kham Thien Building,
193-195 Kham Thien, Dong Da District,
Hanoi, Vietnam

Client

Hoya Glass Disk Vietnam II Ltd.
Southern branch Cam Pha
Cement JSC

Hoang Thach cement company

Xuan Thanh Cement JSC

EVN Hanoi

Hyundai Aluminum Vina
Shareholding Company

Song Duong Tissue Paper
Company

Mascot International Vietnam Ltd.

Hatien 1 Cement JSC — Binh
Phuoc Factory

My Xuan — Saigon Paper Corp

Crown beverage can Hanoi Ltd.

Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries
Company — Hiep Phuoc Branch

Goshi — Thang Long Auto — parts
Co., Ltd
Bim Son Cement JSC

Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries
Company Ltd

Viglacera Ha Long JSC

Period

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Phone: +84 4 3786 8592
Fax: +84 4 3786 8593
Email: rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn

Website: www.rcee.org.vn
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Energy Audit for Chinfon Cement
Corporation

Energy Audit for Hoa Khanh Textile
Energy Audit for Phu Dong Textile
Energy Audit for 29/3 Textile Factory
Energy Audit for Pacific Hotel

Energy Audit for Green Bamboo Hotel
Energy Audit for TDL Building

Energy Audit for Dong Hai Ceramic

Energy Audit for Phuoc Tien Company
Limited

Energy Audit for Viet A Company
Energy Audit for Tan Binh Company
Energy Audit for Dong A Company
Energy Audit for Thai Duong Company

Energy Audit for Tan Long Paper
Factory

Energy Audit for Hung Thinh Paper
Energy Audit for Thien Tri Paper

Energy Audit for Asian Food Processing
Plant

Energy Audit for Tho Quang Seafood
processing factory

Energy Audit for Hai Vuong Seafood
Processing Factory

Energy Audit for Bim Son Cement Plant

Energy Audit for But Son Cement Plant

RCEE - NIRAS JSC

Unit 901, Kham Thien Building,
193-195 Kham Thien, Dong Da District,
Hanoi, Vietnam

Client

Chinfon Cement Corporation

Hoa Khanh Textile Company
Phu Dong Textile Company
29/3 Textile Company
Pacific Hotel

Vietnam Tourism JSC

TDL Company

Dong Hai Ceramic Company

Phuoc Tien Company Limited

Viet A Company

Tan Binh Company
Dong A Company Ltd
Thai Duong Company

Tan Long Paper Factory

Hung Thinh Paper Company
Thien Tri Paper Company

Asian Food Processing Company
Tho Quang Seafood processing
company

Hai Vuong Seafood Company

Bim Son Cement JSC

But Son Cement JSC

Period

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

Phone: +84 4 3786 8592
Fax: +84 4 3786 8593
Email: rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn

Website: www.rcee.org.vn
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Energy Audit for Tam Diep Cement Tam Diep Cement JSC 2009
Plant
Energy Audit for Danang Steel Factory = Danang Steel Corporation 2009
Energy Audit for Pacific Steel Factory Pacific Steel Corporation 2009
Energy Audit for Iron and Steel Plant Thai Nguyen Iron and Steel 2009
Company
RCEE - NIRAS JSC
Unit 901, Kham Thien Building, Phone: +84 4 3786 8592
193-195 Kham Thien, Dong Da District, Fax: +84 4 3786 8593
Hanoi, Vietham Email: rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn

Website: www.rcee.org.vn



