

## **ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES**- SELECTED REFERENCES

Project Name	Client	Period
Energy Audit for Goshi – Thang Long Auto – Parts Co., Ltd	Goshi Thang Long	2015
Energy Audit for Tissue Song Duong	Tissue Song Duong	2015
Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oil and Fats at Hiep Phuoc branch	Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries	2015
Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oil and Fats Quang ninh	Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries	2015
Energy Audit for LCEE (Low Carbon Transition in Energy Efficiency Project)	LCEE PMU	2014
Energy Audit for Viglacera Dong Trieu	Viglacera	2014
Energy Audit for Dorco Vina	Dorco Vina	2014
Energy Audit for North - Eastern Coal Processing Transport and Trading Co., Ltd	Ministry of Defend	2014
Energy Audit for the 379 Company Limited	Ministry of Defend	2014
Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries Company	Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries Company	2013
Energy Audit for Viglacera Halong Joint Stock Company	Viglacera Halong Joint Stock Company	2013
Energy Audit for Chinfon Cement Corporation	Chinfon Cement Corporation	2013
Energy Audit for Rang Dong Light Source & Vacuum Flash JSC	Rang Dong Light Source & Vacuum Flash JSC	2013
Energy Audit for Coal-fired Power Plants	Embassy of Denmark	2013
Energy Audit for Schneider Electric Vietnam (BigC Vinh & BigC Long Bien)	Schneider Electric Vietnam	2013

## **RCEE - NIRAS JSC**

Unit 901, Kham Thien Building, 193-195 Kham Thien, Dong Da District, Hanoi, Vietnam

Phone: +84 4 3786 8592
Fax: +84 4 3786 8593
Email: rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn
Website: www.rcee.org.vn



Project Name	Client	Period
Energy Audit for Hoya Glass Disk Vietnam II Ltd.	Hoya Glass Disk Vietnam II Ltd.	2013
Energy Audit for Southern branch Cam Pha Cement JSC	Southern branch Cam Pha Cement JSC	2013
Energy Audit for Hoang Thach cement company	Hoang Thach cement company	2013
Energy Audit for Xuan Thanh Cement JSC	Xuan Thanh Cement JSC	2013
Energy Audit for EVN Hanoi	EVN Hanoi	2013
Energy Audit for Hyundai Aluminum Vina Shareholding Company	Hyundai Aluminum Vina Shareholding Company	2013
Energy Audit for Song Duong Tissue Paper Company	Song Duong Tissue Paper Company	2012
Energy Audit for Mascot International Vietnam Ltd.	Mascot International Vietnam Ltd.	2012
Energy Audit for Hatien 1 Cement JSC – Binh Phuoc Factory	Hatien 1 Cement JSC – Binh Phuoc Factory	2012
Energy Audit for My Xuan – Saigon Paper Corp	My Xuan – Saigon Paper Corp	2012
Energy Audit for Crown beverage can Hanoi Ltd.	Crown beverage can Hanoi Ltd.	2012
Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oilds and Fats industries Company Ltd – Hiep Phuoc Branch	Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries Company – Hiep Phuoc Branch	2012
Energy Audit for Goshi – Thang Long Auto – parts Co., Ltd	Goshi – Thang Long Auto – parts Co., Ltd	2012
Energy Audit for Bim Son Cement JSC	Bim Son Cement JSC	2012
Energy Audit for Cai Lan Oilds and Fats industries Company Ltd	Cai Lan Oils and Fats Industries Company Ltd	2012
Energy Audit for Viglacera Ha Long JSC	Viglacera Ha Long JSC	2012

## **RCEE - NIRAS JSC**

Unit 901, Kham Thien Building, 193-195 Kham Thien, Dong Da District, Hanoi, Vietnam

Phone: +84 4 3786 8592 Fax: +84 4 3786 8593 Email: rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn Website: www.rcee.org.vn



Project Name	Client	Period
Energy Audit for Chinfon Cement Corporation	Chinfon Cement Corporation	2012
Energy Audit for Hoa Khanh Textile	Hoa Khanh Textile Company	2011
Energy Audit for Phu Dong Textile	Phu Dong Textile Company	2011
Energy Audit for 29/3 Textile Factory	29/3 Textile Company	2011
Energy Audit for Pacific Hotel	Pacific Hotel	2011
Energy Audit for Green Bamboo Hotel	Vietnam Tourism JSC	2011
Energy Audit for TDL Building	TDL Company	2011
Energy Audit for Dong Hai Ceramic	Dong Hai Ceramic Company	2011
Energy Audit for Phuoc Tien Company Limited	Phuoc Tien Company Limited	2011
Energy Audit for Viet A Company	Viet A Company	2011
Energy Audit for Tan Binh Company	Tan Binh Company	2011
Energy Audit for Dong A Company	Dong A Company Ltd	2011
Energy Audit for Thai Duong Company	Thai Duong Company	2011
Energy Audit for Tan Long Paper Factory	Tan Long Paper Factory	2010
Energy Audit for Hung Thinh Paper	Hung Thinh Paper Company	2010
Energy Audit for Thien Tri Paper	Thien Tri Paper Company	2010
Energy Audit for Asian Food Processing Plant	Asian Food Processing Company	2010
Energy Audit for Tho Quang Seafood processing factory	Tho Quang Seafood processing company	2010
Energy Audit for Hai Vuong Seafood Processing Factory	Hai Vuong Seafood Company	2010
Energy Audit for Bim Son Cement Plant	Bim Son Cement JSC	2009
Energy Audit for But Son Cement Plant	But Son Cement JSC	2009

## **RCEE - NIRAS JSC**

Unit 901, Kham Thien Building, 193-195 Kham Thien, Dong Da District, Hanoi, Vietnam

Phone: +84 4 3786 8592 Fax: +84 4 3786 8593 Email: rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn Website: www.rcee.org.vn



Project Name	Client	Period
Energy Audit for Tam Diep Cement Plant	Tam Diep Cement JSC	2009
Energy Audit for Danang Steel Factory	Danang Steel Corporation	2009
Energy Audit for Pacific Steel Factory	Pacific Steel Corporation	2009
Energy Audit for Iron and Steel Plant	Thai Nguyen Iron and Steel Company	2009

Phone: +84 4 3786 8592 Fax: +84 4 3786 8593

Email: <a href="mailto:rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn">rcee.jsc@rcee.org.vn</a>
Website: <a href="mailto:www.rcee.org.vn">www.rcee.org.vn</a>